Jia Le (LKK Auto)

From: Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 12 February 2020 2:20 PM

To: ONGLIL

Cc: MT_Claim_SG; Admin A

Subject: RE: Survey for vehicle No : GBH9248C TP Claim Our Ref 19/19/19/VC05/022486

[External General]

Dear Li Li,

wWe have setiled with third parly repairer, “ETHOZ GROUP” is as follows: -

Amount
|. Cost of Repair (w/G5T] $ 2.407.50
2. Loss of Use $ 300.00 (3days x $100)
3. GlA Search Fee 3 2.00
Total | §2,709.50

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Chan Jia Le | Caze Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: Jiale@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: ONG LI LI [mailto:llong@lonpac.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 12 February 2020 10:18 AM

To: Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Ce: MT_Claim_SG; Admin A

Subject: RE: Survey for vehicle No : GBH9248C TP Claim Our Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486 [External
General |

Lonpac External - General
Dear Jia Le

You may proceed but for loss of use, please start offer with a lower sum under the
benchmark rate.

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse
Singapore 199555

T|1E| : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: 65) 6296 2706

The all {¥e% ) lonpac.com.sg



Lonpac External - General data Is for internal / external use,

From: Jia Le (LKK Auto) [mailto:Jialefa lkkauto.com]
Sent: Monday, 10 February 2020 12:20 PM

To: ONG LI LI <llongfallonpac.com>
Ce: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; Admin A <admin-a(@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Survey for vehicle No : GBH9248C TP Claim Our Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486 [External

General)

Lonpac Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022484
LKK Ref: CC4/LPC1901780%/Uda3
Dear Sirs/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

We have highlighted to your good office on 15/10/2019 of Third-Party's request fo do Direct Settiement with
our Principal, Lonpac Insurance Bhd.

Insured driver collided onto third party vehicle while moving out from loading bay lot. Liability is not in our
driver's favour,

Summary to offer to third party repairer, “ETHOI GROUP" is as follows: -

Clalmed Amount Revised Amount
1. Cosl of Repair (w/G5T) $646,724.97 § 2.407.50
2. Loss of Use (3days x $120) $ 340.00 $ 360.00 (3days x $120)
3. GIA Search Fee $ 200 3 2.00
Total | § 7,086.97 $2.769.50

**03days recommendation for repair,

Relevant supporting claim documents are attached herewith for your perusal and reference.

The above is for your approval.

« Wishing you @ Happy ana Frosperous Lunar New Yeq, »

Best Regards,

Chan Jia Le | Case Handler

LKEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6740 5702 | email: Jiple@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: ONG LI L1 [mailto:llong@lonpac.com]
Sent: Monday, 6 January 2020 3:19 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)
Ce: MT_Claim_SG: Jia Le (LKK Auto); Admin A



Subject: RE: Survey for vehicle No : GBH9248C TP Claim Our Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486 [External
General]

Lonpac External - General
Dear Mei Kwan

Please see attached for our Insured’s GIA report.

Regards,
Ong Li Li
Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse
Singapore 199555

Te_i_:_{ﬁS 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax:

n

65) 6296 2706

The all { ¥e% ) Jonpac.com.sq

Lonpac External - General data is for internal / external use.

From: ONG LI LI

Sent: Fnday, 6 December 2019 4:47 PM

To: 'Meir Kwan (LKK Auto)'

Ce: MT_Claim_SG; Jia Le (LKK Auto); Admin A

Subject: RE: Survey for vehicle No : GBH9248C TP Claim Our Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486 [External

General]

Lonpac External - General

Dear Mei Kwan

Our Insured has still not reported the accident.
We are following up on this matter.

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse
Singapore 199555

Tel:_(ﬁs 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

— F"-:':

The all ¢ ¥ ) lonpac.com,sg

Lonpac External - General data is for internal / external use

From: Mei1 Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan(a lkkauto.com |
Sent: Thursday, 5 December 2019 1:35 PM
To: ONG LI LI




Ce: MT _Claim_SG: ha Le (LKK Auto); Admin A
Subject: RE: Survey for vehicle No : GBH9248C TP Claim Our Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486

LPCref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486
LKK REF: CC4/LPC19017809/Uda3

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured'’s accident
report for our necessary action.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 oos5 | email: MeiKwan@ [kkauto.com | fux: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | 5(408933)

From: ONG LI L1 <llong(@lonpac.com>

Sent: Friday, 8 November, 2019 9:23 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Ce: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim{@lonpac.com>; Jia Le (LKK Auto) <liaLe(@lkkauto.com>; Admin A
<admin-af@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Survey for vehicle No : GBH9248C TP Claim Our Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486

Dear Me| Kwan

Our Insured has not reported the accident to us. We are following up.

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse
Singapore 199555

Tel_:_(ﬁs 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

The all { ¥ lonpac.com.sg

From: Me: Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan(a/lkkauto.com]
Sent: Thursday, 7 November 2019 1:13 PM

To: ONG LI LI
Ce: MT_Claim_SG; Jia Le (LKK Auto); Admin A
Subject: RE: Survey for vehicle No : GBH9248C TP Claim Our Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486

LPC ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486
LKK REF: CC4/LPC19017809/Uda3

Dear Sir / Madam,



We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured’s accident
report for our necessary action.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@ [kkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408033)

From: ONG LI LI <llong(@lonpac.com>

Sent: Friday, 25 October, 2019 2:28 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan(@lkkauto.com>

Ce: MT _Claim_SG <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; Jia Le (LKK Auto) <liale@lkkauto.com>; Admin A
<gdmin-a@ lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Survey for vehicle No : GBH9248C TP Claim Our Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486

Dear Mel Kwan
Our Insured has not reported the accident to us.

We are still following up.

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse
Singapore 199555

Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

The all ¢ #8w " lonpac.com.sg

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan(@ lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 25 October 2019 11:48 AM

To: ONG LILI

Ce: MT_Claim_SG; Jia Le (LKK Auto); Admin A

Subject: RE: Survey for vehicle No : GBH9248C TP Claim Our Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured’s aceident report for our necessary action.
Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
Phone: 6366 o055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108

5



Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@ lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 15 October, 2019 8:56 AM

To: ONG LI LI <longf@lonpac.com>

Ce: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim(@lonpac.com™>; Jia Le (LKK Auto) <liaLe@lkkauto.com>; Admin A
<admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Survey for vehicle No : GBH9248C TP Claim Our Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486

WITHOUT PREJUDICE’
SAVE AS TO COSTS

LPC REF: 19/19/19/VC05/022486
LKK REF: CC4/LPC19017809/Uda3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.
Enclosed revert of vehicle: GBH 9248C
We have not authorized repairs.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
e TP estimated cost of repair
+ Preliminary advice

Our case handler in-charge is ]ia Le and she can be contacted at DID: 6749 5792,

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeilEwan® lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408033)

From: ONG LI LI <llong{a/lonpac.com=

Sent: Monday, 14 October, 2019 2:34 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan(a lkkauto.com=>

Ce: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; Jia Le (LKK Auto) <JiaLe@lkkauto.com>; Admin A
in-afallkkaut >

Subject: RE: Survey for vehicle No : GBH9248C TP Claim Our Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486

Dear Mei Kwan

Our Insured has not reported the accident to us yet.

Regards,
Ong Li Li
Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

6



300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse
Singapore 199555
(65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

The all { % ) lonpac.com.sg

From: Mei Kwan (LKK Auto) [mailto:Meikwan(@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 10 October 2019 7:57 PM

To: ONG LI LI

Ce: MT_Claim_SG: Jia Le (LKK Auto); Admin A

Subject: RE: Survey for vehicle No : GBH9248C TP Claim Our Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486

LPC ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486
LKK REF: CC4/LPC19017809/Uda3

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.
Kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Please take note that the case handler in-charge is Jia Le and she can be contacted at DID: 6749 5792.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: Meikwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408g933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 9 October, 2019 5:29 PM
To: 'ONG LI LI' <llong@lonpac.com>; assignments <assignmentsf@lkkauto.com>

Ce: 'MT _Claim_SG' <mt_claim@lonpac.com™>; Admin A <admin-a(@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Survey for vehicle No : GBH9248C TP Claim Our Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486

Dear SirfMdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA
LEKK Auto Consultanis Pie Ltd
Phone: 6841-1972 | email: gssignments@ [kkautp.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S5(408933)



From: ONG LI LI [mailto:llong@lonpac_com]

Sent: Wednesday, 9 October 2019 1:02 PM

To: Jimmy Goh <jimmy.gohkl@ethozgroup.com=>; MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim(a/lonpac.com>; assignments
<pssignmentsi@lkkauto.com=>: Admin-D (LKK Auto) <admin-di@lkkauto.com>

Ce: Ng Boon Kai <BoonKai Ng@ethozgroup.com=>; Suhelmi Bin Suharman

<Suhelmi. Suharmani@ethozeroup.com=>

Subject: RE: Survey for vehicle No : GBH9248C TP Claim Our Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022486

Dear Nivitha

Please arrange survey.,

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse
Singapore 199555

Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

The all (¥ lonpac.com.sg

From: Jimmy Goh [mailto:jimmy.gohkl@ ethozgroup.com

Sent: Wednesday, 9 October 2019 11:36 AM

To: MT_Claim_SG

Ce: Ng Boon Kai; Suhelmi Bin Suharman

Subject: Survey for vehicle No : GBH9248C TP Claim

Hi Motor Claims,

Appreciate if you could arrange survey for the above mentioned vehicle. (Vehicle in workshop)
Your insured : YN1426D

DOA : 09/0%/2019

Thanks

Best Regards,
Jimmy Goh
Motor Claims Operations

ETHOZ

ETHOZ GROUP LTD

22 Tampines Street 92 Singpaore 528876
DID:6654 7618 | Fax:6654 7648
Website: www.ethozgroup.com




Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee
named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use,
dissemination, distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by
mistake, please notify the sender by reply email immediately. Please conduct your own virus checks before
opening any attachment as ETHOZ Group does not guarantee the integnity of this email or attached files has
been maintained nor this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference. Any views
expressed in this message are those of the individual sender and may not necessarily reflect the views of
ETHOZ Group. ETHOZ Group shall not be responsible nor liable for the improper and incomplete
transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage

to your system.

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
WWW.aveg.com




ETHCZ

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Letter of Demand

Your Ref : YNIV2ED
OurRef  : OCR/9092019/TP-10349 - GEHa 4z

Date . 29/10/2019

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD.
BLK 100 BEACH ROAD
#1900 SHAW TOWER
Singapore - 189702

Attn : Motor Claim Department

Subject . ACCID VOLVING V CLEN : GRH-92 YN1426D ON 09/092
AT MARINA BAY SANDS MICE OFFICE

Dear Sir / Madam,
We would like to append our losses as follows :-
AMOUNT (8)

I. Repair Cost 2,407.50
2. Loss Of Use (3 days) 360.00
3. Miscellancous - &0 Fee 2.00

TOTAL 2,769.50

Enclosed :  Copies of Repair Cost Invoice, GIA Search Invoice & GIA Report for your perusal and
kind attention.

Kindly look into the matter and revert 1o us as soon as possible.

Thank you,
Yours faithfully,

Joyce Choo %g‘;—

CLAIM DEPARTMENT
DID : 66547920
FAX : bbH75¢0

EMAIL : joyee.choo@ehtozgroup.com

ETHOZ GROUP LTD 30 Buki Baiok Cruscent. Singapors 858075 | Tel 6319 8000 | Fax: 5654 7543 | wrw eihuzgroup com
Compary Separmee b | 00] s



Date ¢ OEONZ018

ETHOZ GROUP LTD

30, Dukil Batok Creseent, Singopore 655075
A0, Gul Crescent. Singnpore 629543

22, Timpines Street 92, Singopore 528876

i ETHOZ GROUPLTD

g\g

— e a—

-

(Nume of Owner & Polieyholder/Authorising Party**)

CLAIM VEHICLE NO, ; GBHO248C

ACCIDENT DATE ; 08082019 10:20

LOCATION : MARINA BAY SANDS MICE OFFICE

OTHER VEHICLE (%) : YN1428D
(IF ANY) E—

| 1! hereby suthorise ETHOZ GROUP LTD ("ETHOZ )10 : -

i proceed with the repairs (the “Repair™) 1o the above accident (the “Accident”) damnged vehicle
(the “Vehicle™). and

b. tict ns sole and prineipal agent to claim (the "Claiin®) on my beliolf for the damage to the
Vehicle (the “Dmmuge”) from my insurer in question (e “Insurer™) until the Claim is
whally completed, sentled andior resalved. [Clalm against awn insurer(s)],

nct nd sole and principal agent to elaim (the "Clidin®) on my belall for the dumage (o the

Vehicle andfor ** bodily injury sustnined ns 8 result of the Accident (collectivaly known

hereinaller ns the * Damage * ) from the Third Party and/ar Thind Party Insurer m

question { collectively known na the ® Thitd Party = ) until the Claim is wholly completed,
= sellled andfor resolved. | Claim “Illiﬂll Third Party].

2 I confirm that ETHOZs aulhorisation shall inclide without Umitation paying for all relevan
reports/documents, corresponding and negotinting with the Insurer/Third Party®* and any other
relevant parties correspondence of mny nature with salieltors, appainting solicilors to act in
coinection with the Claim pnd, any or sll such other tmsks concerning the settlement, resolution

undior completion ol the Claim:

I
Wihere mthorteing party & nor veldole wwiier aod polineholder,

0 1 duly ambansed by the ovwner and policyholder of the Yehicle o enter into fhis Agreement with ETHOE on hiy
Becluall] Unbess thic contest nilierivise reninlnes, any reférences to “me™.“mp™. "1™ and the like by this Alreemesst shall be

token b mean the vehicle owner and policvholder
Poge 1 of 3

*Tick where applicable.
** Delete oy gpproprinde.




EXCEPT: -

i such tnnblers o lusks thit the lsurerThird Party®® and/or the law requires me o
personally attend 1o and
b. the due submission of the Clnim to the Insirer  [where applicnhle)

1 understand i1 sulimit o claim of whatewer nature (o my own insurer(s) FOURTEEN (14) days

afler the Accident (or sieh other lime stipulated by my own insurer{s) and/or the law]),

such claln will nat or iy not be seeepied by my own insurey

| further eonlirm and aceepl that - -

i To the extent permitied by lnw -
I Dl indemmify and keep ETHOZ indemnified i connection with or prising from the

Claimy;, povd

i, That notwithstonding this Agreement or otherwise, inder no clrenmstances will |
(jointly or severally) in any manner hold ETHOZ liable for losses/dnmnges of
whatever nature arising rom or In connection with the Clakn.

b ETHOZ des inot guarmintee and never represented that the Insuree/Third Pariy®® will
fully indemnify me for the Damage and/or the Repuir's costs AND,  that | shall be and

continug 10 be linhle in ETHORZ for the whole of the Repair's costs.

| ngree and neeept "ET1IOZ's Deposit relund policy”. [F the final successful percomnge of
indemnityfcontribution/linbility from or of the Jesurer Thivd Party®® in respect of the Repair's costs to
me s -

i 50% and below - NO REFUND

b, 100% - FULL REFUND

| shall Inform and forward to ETHOZ all comespondence and letters recelived by me (rom the
Insurer/Thitd Party®®, any sther insurer, solicitors, govermmental authorities andfor, ony other

relevant porly.

1 ghall fully co-operate with and act expediliously on any requesis by ETHOZ purtigulncly

the signingfendorsementfexeeution of any "Discharge Voucher”, failing which 1 shall be lahle in
ETHOZ for the full repair costs and the expenses incurred (directly or indirectly) by ETHOZ in
cannection with the Claim

I shiall mon: -
A respond 1o correspondence and letiers; and
. negotinle ngres or sccept any offer from the InsurerThird Parly®* or any other relevant

party; without consultation of and expressed spproval from ETHOZ

'nge 2 of 3

“Tich where applicable.
=% Delele as appropriate,




o I considerution hereof (including without limitation ETHOZ's agrecing to repuir the Vehicle and defer
demanding payment of the Repairs cost), | whally assign 1o ETHOZ all proceeds ol the Clain for: -

" the Repaii's costs; anid

duinage, compensation, interest, costs {including pany-to-party legal costs an a full
indemnity basis) and expenses in connection with the Accident, Repair and/or Claim;

which ETHOZ shall be futher entithed to apportion in its absolule withany exeess beiny

paid by ETHOZ to e aa it deems it In its absaldte discrelion.

" | firther confirm that payment to ETHOZ or to any person [which shall include 8 bedy corporale)
authorised by you lo receive payment in lieu shall constitute # good and effective discharpe of the
payiment obligntions by any party of the aforesaid procesds of my Claim And that | shall ot be

nutharised in law o receive payment.

Owner & Policyholder's Signature/Campany Stamip (if applicable); or **

Authorising Party's Signature/Company Stamp (if applicable)
Mame:

MRIC Mo

Diesignatlon;

Address:

Wimess' Signpre
Powime:

NRIC No.. Se717877C

Designation: MOTOR CLAIMS SALES EXECUTIVE

Address /0 30 BT BATOK CRESCENT SINGAPORE 658075

Page Jol 3
“Tick where applicuble.
== Delefe ay apprapriute.



N

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

CLAIM NO : 19/19/19/VC05/022486
DATE : 12 FEBRUARY 2020

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

I/'We, ETHOZ GROUP LTD confirmed acceptance from M/s LONPAC
INSURANCE BHD and/or owner of YN 1426D the sum of Singapore Dollar Two
Thousand Seven Hundred Nine and Cents Fifty Only ($2,709.50) in full and final
satisfaction, liquidation and discharge of all property losses competent to me/us upon
the said M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in respect of all property losses
sustained by me/us whether now or hereafter to become manifest, arising either
directly or indirectly from an accident involving GBH 9248C and YN 1426D on 09
September 2019 along MARINA BAY SANDS MICE OFFICE.

| /We hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemnify (LONPAC INSURANCE
BHD/ DYNAMAX CONTRACT SERVICES PTE LTD AND/OR LIAW CHIN
CHAI) against all claims and any claims whatsoever made by any person/persons on
our behalf in respect of the said accident.

I'We further authorize you to pay the above settlement sum directly to ETHOZ
GROUP LTD.

I'We hereby acknowledged that this payment is made on a without admission of
liability basis and without prejudice to all related claims and in respect of our
insured’s recovery action.

a4 Thin L
s hti:;!sc:‘uume Voucher applies only to be e daimant's Claie.
(3 'LF properly damage and will not affect hig po
RPIR,  tpIAnIor — oliy L  FY R ::nl""'“ claim and/or uninsured losses cinim in lll-er*:L rf:mm
: i u Le \ . Filiy
Sianatiure of vehiole owner/Date awmu ! ﬂ: satticment terms herein should nol bo use . ~4 n
#nce o prijudice 1o the claimant's personal injunes ciain

and/or ather unineured los i
oinrinelieylendheon ses Claim ariaing of Ihe Iubject

.E,Tﬂﬂﬁﬁ.ﬁxw‘?..bﬁi.......f?‘.’.’i’.?:?w
Name of vehicle owner /Date



ETHOZ

ROYALE LOGISTICS PTE LTD Taxinvolce :WS 1810/0FM1047

4 CHANGI SOUTH LANE ,
#05-01/02 NAN WAH BUILDING Invoice Date :29-Oct-2019
Ref. No. : 19090437

SINGAPORE - 488127
GST No. : M2-0057587-3

TAX INVOICE

VEHICLE NO. : GBH-9248-C MAKE & MODEL : TOYOTA HIACE 3.0 TURBO VAN G (M) EURG 3 50R

ACCIDENT DATE : 09/08/2019

BEING REPAIR COST FOR THE ABOVE VEHICLE 2,250.00

7 % GST 157.50

CHEQUE BHOLILD AE CROSEED AND MADE PAYABLE TO ETHOZ GROUP LTD ﬁ'rm mm
o recaipt will be insusd. WMaiin : A3198000

Fan

Compulal JONSMISNT JOCUIMEIT N0 BgnaEtue mguired
PLEASE DETACH AND ENCLOSED WITH PAYMENT Clsnmers Casy

Fiamsi 00 N0t Ap. Peass weils your inveloe Me. an the hack of your chegue.

Customar Nama : ROYALE LDGISTICS PTE LTD

Reference. No. : 19080437
Tax Invoice 1 WS 1810/0FM1047 ETHOZ GROUP LTD
Irvoice Date : 20.0ct-2019 30 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT
Invoioe Amount :8% 2,407.50 SINGAPORE 658075

s LT

ETHOZ GROUP LTD 30 Buis Batok Crescent, Singapore 58075 | Tel. £319 8000 | Fax- 6654 7643 | www alhaigroun com
Corpary Bogermen e 1ML



#Mzzo1e Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

msm"cE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION

Operating Hours: Menday 1o Friday Sam to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDOS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
Third Party Insurer Enquiry
Our Ref No: GR-15-149987
Dato of Request: 12/09/2019 Your Rel No: Online Purchase
ETHOZ Protect Ple Lid
30 Bukit Batok Crescant
Singapore 658075
Dear SirfMadam,
Enquiry Dale 12/08/2019
Enquiry By Suhelmi Bln Suharman
T Vehicla No. YHN14260
rwcidant Date 09/09/2019
Enquiry Result
TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
YN1426D Lonpac Insuranca Bhd 02/02/2018-01/02/2020 +65 62507388
Thank Youi.

Thuhrﬂ.uguprmidmm:mumuﬂnfmﬂtrumnlnumpmuiu‘mrdudmhmnhyhmﬁunulmuﬁmmﬂlmmmkmumdﬁmm
and we take no responsibility for their accuracy o contants and shall be under no kability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising oul of or in connection

with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generaled documnent and requires no signature.
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8122019

GENERAL

INSURANC

Invaice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday 1o Fricday 9am to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No GR-19-145987

Date of Request: 12/09/2018 our Ref No: Online Purchase
ETHOZ Prolect Pta Ltd
30 Bukit Batok Crescant
Singapore 658075

Daar SirMadam,

Enguiry Date 12/09/2018

Enquiry By Suhelmi Bln Suharman

=7 Vehicle No. YM14260

rescident Data 09/09/2012

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (55)

TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusiva) 2.00
Thank You.
This is & computer ganarated document and requires no signature,

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[¥] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque

CFTOKEN=2002818... 20

hitps:/isingapore merman.comiciaims/index cim?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_geninvipbrefid=22777674CF|D=580574838



